Finale 2008

Top 26: Pokale:
1 Knieper, Klaus 204,4
2 Dresselhaus, Andreas 203,6
3 Hofhues, Hildegard 203,5
4 Briggemann, Karl-Heinz 203,3
5 Hofhues, Reinhard 203,1
6 Stemann, Gregor 203,0
7 Woéhle, Felix 202,9
Top 7:
1 MoB, Karl-Heinz 2054
2 Kollenberg, Ferdi 204,1
regular

Manner unter 50
Wilmering, Klaus 52,5

Manner lber 50
Eilermann, Bernd 52,1

Frauen unter 50
Gocking, Heike 51,4

Frauen tber 50
Birsken, Margret 50,8

Hermann Greve Pokal:

Menke, Marco 202,6

Top 7 neu:
MoB, Karl-Heinz

Kollenberg, Ferdi
Knieper, Klaus
Dresselhaus, Andreas
Hofhues, Hildegard
Briggemann, Karl-Heinz
Hofhues, Reinhard

wieder in die Top 26:
Deckert, Thorsten
Stoppel, Reiner
Hilmes, Norbert
Birsken, Hermann
Wobhle, Hendrik

Geldpreise

Knieper, Klaus
Dresselhaus, Andreas
Hofhues, Hildegard
Hofhues, Reinhard
Briggemann, Karl-Heinz

Stechen

51,9

50,8

48,1

50,2

203,8
193,4
182,7



